GBJ25005A thru GBJ2510A
Bridge Rectifiers
Voltage Range 50V to 1000V   Forward Current 25A
Features
Absolute Maximum Ratings (TA=25°C Unless otherwise specified)
 Glass passivated chip junction
 Thin single in-line package
 High surge current capability

Nov. 2022
Order Information
Device Package Marking Carrier Quantity
GBJ25005A GBJ(5S) Tube 15 pcs / Tube
GBJ2501A Tube 15 pcs / Tube
GBJ2502A Tube 15 pcs / Tube
GBJ2504A Tube 15 pcs / Tube
GBJ2506A Tube 15 pcs / Tube
GBJ2508A Tube 15 pcs / Tube
GBJ2510A Tube 15 pcs / Tube
4/4
GBJ(5S)
GBJ(5S)
GBJ(5S)